
 District- BBMP Central
Date-24-04-2024

1 DEO

2 Special Commissioner
Election (SCE)

3 ADEO

1 154-RR Nagar

2 162-Shivaji Nagar

3 163-Shantinagar

4 164-Gandhinagar

5 165-RajajiNagar

6 168-Chamrajpet

7 169-Chikpet

Contact Details of DEO, CEO, SP & ADEO

Contact Details of ERO

Contact Details of AERO

Sl No Designation Name Mobile Number Email - ID

Sl No AC Name ERO Name Mobile Number Email - ID

Sl No AC Name Sub Division Name AERO Name Mobile Number Email - ID

Tushar Girinath 9741288825 comm@bbmp.gov.in/deo.bbmp@gmail.com

Dr. Selvamani R 9480683800 specialcommissionerelection@gmail.com/deo.bb
mp@gmail.com

DR. K Harish Kumar
(AEDO) 9448549197 adeobbmpcentral@gmail.com/deo.bbmp@gmail.

com

K R sathish kumar 9844753625 ro154rrnagar@gmail.com

B V Veena 9448023844 ro162shivajinagar@gmail.com

Umesh S 9480683534 ro163shanthinagar@gmail.com

Srinivasa M 9480685483 ro164gandhinagar@gmail.com

H N Basavaraju 9480685599 ro165rajajinarbbmp@gmail.com

R Pradeep Rathod 9480685434 ro168chamrajpet@gmail.com

Kanchana 9480683092 169rochickpet@gmail.com

Yaswanthpura Arun Kumar H R 9448882642 aro.ypr@gmail.com

Lakshmidevi nagar Deepa 6362346361 aroldnagar@gmail.com

Laggere K S Manjula 9742117823 arolaggere@gmail.com

Rajarajeshwari nagar Venkatappa 9480685892 rrn.revenue.bbmp@gmail.com

Vasanthanagar Smt Jyothi Lakshmi H 9480685406 arovasanthanagar@gmail.com

Shivajinagar B V Veena 9448023844 aro.shivajinagar@gmail.com

Shanthinagar KETAN H VYAS 9611111977 nvsavi@gmail.com

Domlur ROOPA 7349795222 satisharodomlur@gmail.com

Gandhinagar G V Nagaraju 9141135705 ro164gandhinagar@gmail.com

Chickpet Rajappa B 9880664894 snvenkatesh2@gmail.com

Rajajinagar Rekha C 9480685474 arorajajinagara@gmail.com

ramamandira Krishna N 9845579673 arosrm01@gmail.com

JJR nagar Lakshmi 7892757079 arojjr@gmail.com

Chamrajpet T Ramadas 9741567987 chamarajpetaro@gmail.com

Kempegowda Nagara R Sujatha 9480683021 arokgn@gmail.com

Hombegowda Nagara Shivakumar K 9964248912 aerohgnagar@gmail.com
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154-Rajarajeshwarinagar

162-Shivajinagar

163-Shantinagar

164-Gandhinagar

165-Rajajinagar

168-Chamrajapet

169-Chickpet


